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New Barrage
Long 2.8 km 55 m
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Start: Paved Area

Thicket, NE. Side

Path Junction

Boulder Field, S. Edge

W. Fence, SE. Corner (outside)

Fence, NE. End

Stairway, Top

SE. Single Tree, E. Side

Building, SE. Corner (outside)

Building, NW. Corner (outside)

Stairway, Top

Fence, NW. Corner (outside)

Fence, S. End

Path, SE. End

Hedge, E. Side

Path bend

Path crossing

Path, NE. End

Stairway, Top

Pond, E. Side

Fence, NW. Corner (inside)

Navigate 120 m to Finish

Long

23

4

5
6

7

8

9

12 13

14
15 16

17 18 19

20

1

10

11


